
Hall of Records, Rm. 301
2281 Tulare Street
Fresno, California

93721-2198

County of Fresno

Legislation Details

File #: 21-0484 Name: Lease Agreement with Fresno-Air LTD., A California
Limited

In control: Internal Services

On agenda: Final action:8/24/2021 8/24/2021

Enactment date: Agreement No. 21-331Enactment #:

Title: Approve and authorize the Chairman to execute a retroactive Lease Agreement with Fresno-Air LTD.,
a California Limited Partnership, for approximately 10,933 square feet of combined office and
warehouse space, effective July 1, 2021, not to exceed five years and two months, total not to exceed
$511,462; and,  Director of Internal Services /Chief Information Officer, or designee, upon review by
County Counsel as to legal form and Auditor-Controller/Treasurer-Tax Collector as to accounting form,
to execute an Estoppel Certificate and/or Subordination and Attornment Agreement required by the
Lessor, and any other such necessary agreements, certificates, notices, instruments, or documents

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Item, 2. Agreement A-21-331 with Fresno-Air LTD

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Consent Agenda be approvedBoard of Supervisors8/24/2021 1 Pass

County of Fresno Printed on 5/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

